POS Terminals
Features
 � Built-in Intel latest processor with fanless operation
 � Flat and borderless front panel with IP65-rated front protection
 � Unique easy HDD removal and replacement design
 � Equipped with 15.1" TFT display in LED backlight
 � Support expendable module in Right/Top hatch
 � Support Remote Management Software "WISE-PaaS/RMM"

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
Order Information
Part Number Description
UPOS-530DP-AST00
Baytrail J1900, P-cap touch, 4G DDR3 RAM, Black,
USB x4, COM x4
UPOS-530DP-AST01
Baytrail J1900, P-cap touch, 4G DDR3 RAM, Black,
USB x4, COM x4, 500G HD
UPOS-530DP-AST02
Baytrail J1900, P-cap touch, 4G DDR3 RAM, Black,
USB x4, COM x4, 64G SSD
Peripherals
Part number Description
UPOS-P03-A300 MSR, PS2
UPOS-P03-A301 MSR, USB
UPOS-P03-A302 MSR, PS2+ibutton
UPOS-P03-A303 MSR, PS2+RFID
UPOS-P03-A304 MSR, PS2+fingerprint
UPOS-P03-A305 MSR, PS2+IC card
Thermal Printer
Part number Description
UPOS-P04-A000 PRINTER USB/SERIAL 180DPI BK
UPOS-P04-A001 PRINTER USB/ ETHERNET 180DPI BK
UPOS-P04-A002 PRINTER USB/SERIAL/ETHERNET 180DPI BK
UPOS-P04-A003 PRINTER USB/SERIAL 180DPI BK
UPOS-P04-A004 PRINTER USB/ PARALLEL PORT 180DPI BK
Secondary display
Part number Description
UPOS-P01-A300 VFD display, COM, 2029, rear mount
UPOS-P02-A300 10.1" 2nd display, pole mount
UPOS-P02-A301 15" 2nd display, pole mount
IO View
UPOS-530 Series
380.00
2
9
7